| ATTEST:

L

_the affirmative,

'Motlon wes made by Ira Short,

“emount of .$ 15, 00 be . charged off for the reasons set out above.

affirmative, motion declared carried.

4

seconded by F.M.Wooden that in case No. 1608 that ths

411 voted in the

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, geconded. by Ira Short that the Board of County

‘Commissioners meet in regular session each and every lMonday.

£11 members voting in

the Motion was by the Chairman declared carried.’

Tﬁere being no further business to come before the Board same was ordered\adjourned

AL

APPROVED:

_fto meet again iIn regular sessioﬂron June 5th. 1922, et lO:OO 0'elock A. M,

L2 :
County Clerk - EX OFficio Secretary.

Chairman.

The Board of County Commissioners-met in regular session in their office

with Geo. B.Gilmore, Chairman, F.M.Wooden, Member and O.D;Lawson;Countyv01erk; present.

1ndicated as follows:

65679
65680
. 65681
65682
65683
65684
65685
65686
65687
65688
65689
65690
65691
65692
65693
65694
65695
65696
. 65697
65698
65699
65700
65701
65702
65703
65704
65705
65706
65707
65708
65709
65710
65711
65712
65713 -
65714 -
65715
: 65716
: 65717
65718
65719
65720 -
65721
. 65722
65723
65724
65725
65726
65727
65728
65729
65720
65731
65732

65733 *

. Ira'Short Member, absent account sickness,

Alms Ransom
‘Katheryn McGowan
Maude McGowan
J.Wright Young
R.L.Brooks
L.B.Browning
F.M.Wooden .

- F.M.Wooden

Ira Short

Ira Short
Geo.E.Gilmore
Geo.E.Gilmore
0.D.Lawson
JeR.Small
Chas.Heley
F.EeDickson
Nelle R.Smith
Grace Hopwood
J.R. Parker
Frances Delman
Carrie Jeswatt
Marion Lillibridge
Clara Jaynes
Sarah Bowser
M.D.Harnden
J.F,Thompson
T.H. Powsrs
Charlotte Quirk
E.N.Ellis
Minnette Hedges
Alma Dort
W.M.McCullough
Chas,.Price
Thos. Guinn
Helen McClelland
Honry A.Premsr
Frank Wolfe
J.TeYoung
T.S.Higgins
‘Ramey Miller
R.R.Reynolds
W.L.Campbell

- WeF.Austin

John Penn
Barney Clesaver
Henry Pack
Glen Larkin

B P, F.,Bowlen

W.A.Reeves

Mina E.Hennifin
Mary Sanderfer
Anna H.Diggons

Minnie Markham-

,Jne.L.Smiley

.Salary
Salary
Salary
Juror
Salary
Salary
Salary .

.Inspection
Salary _
Inspection
Selary
Inspection

. Salary

~Salary
Salery -
Salzry
Salary .

: Salary
Salary
salary
Salary
Salsry -
Salary -
Salary
Salary
.Salary
Salery
Salary . -
Allowance
Salary .
Salary

. Salary
Salary .

. Salery
Salary
Salaery
Selary
Salary
Selary
Salery
Salary
Salary
Salsry
Salary
Saleary
Salsry
‘Salsry

Salsry
Salary
Salary
Salary
Salary

» - Salary
. Salary

Salary

.The first business to come before the

. Board was the auditing and allowing of clasims, which were allowed unless otherwise

$ 42,50
85.00
85.00
26.00
85.00
85,00

125,00
35,00
125.00
35,00
125,00
35,00 ¢ -
250,00
200, 00
200.00
200,00
180,00
165.00
155,00
150, 00
150. 00
140,00
140.00
130, 00
125.00
125. 00
48,40
100. 00
15.00
40,00
250,00
200, 00
250, 00
200, 00
175,00
150, 00
150.00
150. 00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150, 00
150.00
150. 00

- 150,00

150,00
150. 00

150. 00
200,00
200.00
200.00

-175.00

175,00
175.00

- 50,00




