Motion was made by Ira Short, seconded by F.M.Wooden, that in case No. 1608 that the amount of \$15.00 be charged off for the reasons set out above. All voted in the affirmative, motion declared carried.

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, seconded by Ira Short, that the Board of County Commissioners meet in regular session each and every Monday. All members voting in the affirmative, the Motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

There being no further business to come before the Board same was ordered adjourned to meet again in regular session on June 5th. 1922, at 10:00 O'clock A.M.

APPROVED:

Edelinore

Chairman.

ATTEST:

County Clerk - Ex Officio Secretary.

JUNE 5th. 1922.

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session in their office with Geo. R.Gilmore, Chairman, F.M. Wooden, Member and O.D. Lawson, County Clerk, present. Ira Short, Member, absent account sickness. The first business to come before the Board was the auditing and allowing of claims, which were allowed, unless otherwise indicated as follows:

			÷	
65679	Alma Ransom		Salary	\$ 42.50
65680	Katheryn McGowan	* 3 -	Salary	85.00
65681	Maude McGowan		Salary	85.00
65682		•	Juror	26.00
	J. Wright Young	,		
65683	R. L. Brooks	5	Salary	85.00
65684	L.B.Browning	•	Salary	85.00
65685	F.M.Wooden		Salary	125.00
65686	F.M.Wooden		Inspection	35.00
6568 7	Ira Short		Salary	125.00
65688	Ira Short		Inspection	35.00
65689	Geo.E.Gilmore		Salary	125.00
65690	Geo.E.Gilmore		Inspection	35.00
65691	0.D.Lawson	٠.	Salary	250.00
65692	M.H. Braly	•	Salary	200.00
65693	J.R.Small		Salary	200.00
65694	Chas.Haley		Salary	200.00
65695	F.E.Dickson		Salary	180.00
65696	Nelle R.Smith		Salary	165.00
65697	Grace Hopwood		Salary	155.00
65698	J.R. Parker	•	Salary	150.00
65699	Frances Delman		Salary	150.00
65700	Carrie Jewett			
65 7 01		•	Salary	140.00
	Marion Lillibridge		Salary	140.00
65702	Clara Jaynes		Salary	130,00
65703	Sarah Bowser		Salary	125.00
65704	M. D. Harnden		Salary	125.00
65705	J.F. Thompson	ţ	Salary	48.40
65706	T.H. Powers		Salary	100.00
65707	Charlotte Quirk		Allowance	15.00
65708	E.N.Ellis	4 · *	Salary	40.00
65709	Minnette Hedges		Salary	250.00
65710	Alma Dort	•	Salary	200.00
65711	W.M.McCullough	•	Salary	250.00
65712	Chas. Price	ν.	Salary	200.00
65713	Thos. Guinn		Salary	175.00
65714	Helen McClelland		Salary	150.00
65715	Henry A. Premer	$I = \{i, j\}$	Salary	150.00
65716	Frank Wolfe		Salary	150.00
65717	J. T. Young	• ,	Salary	150.00
65718	T.S.Higgins	<i>*</i>	Salary	150.00
65719	Ramey Miller		Salary	150.00
65720	R.R.Reynolds		Sala ry	150.00
65721	W.L.Campbell		Salary	150.00
65722	W.F.Austin	*	Salary	150.00
65723	John Penn		Salary	150.00
65724	Barney Cleaver		Sala ry	150.00
65725	Henry Pack		Salary	150.00
65726	Glen Larkin		Salary	150.00
65727	F.F.Bowlen	. • •	Sala ry	200.00
65728	W.A.Reeves		Salary	200.00
65729	Mina E. Hannifin		Salary	200.00
65 730	Mary Sanderfer	\$	Salary	175.00
65731	Anna H. Diggons		Salary	175.00
65732	Minnie Markham		Salary	175.00
			•	
65733	Jno.L.Smiley	•	Salary	50.00
		-	•	